Start

1

4

2
T8
T11
T19
T5
T8
T19
T5
T11
T
T8
T11
T
T5
T23

T19
T23

T16
T23
T23
T23
T45
T23
T33
T45
T16
T16
T39
T39
T39
T23
T33
T45
T33
T31
T31
T45
T19
T45
T45
T39

T33

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
22
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T42
T42
T44

T44

Player

Matthew NeSmith
Ben Schlottman
Robby Shelton
Stewart Jolly
Hunter Stewart
Taylor Moore
Ryan Benton
Zach Wright
Zack Jaworski
Brandon Pierce
Zach Healy
Forrest Gamble
JD Tomlinson
Jonathan Hardee
Tyler McDaniel
Theo Humphrey
Alejandro Tosti
Lee McCoy

Will Murphy
Kolton Crawford
Ryan Zech

Adria Arnaus
Greyson Sigg
Eric Banks

Zach Coats
Matthias Schwab
Daniel Stringfellow
Lorenzo Scalise
Cooper Musselman
Greg Yates
Blake Morris
Tom Lovelady
Benjamin Taylor
Eric Ricard
David Snyder
Josh Seiple

Ben Wolcott
Alvaro Ortiz
Carson Jacobs
Ben Crancer
Robby Prater
Sean Kelly
Wilson Sundvold
Mookie DeMoss

AJ Crouch

SEC Men's Golf Championship

Sea Island Golf Club - Seaside Course
St. Simons Island, GA
Seaside SEC
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Team

South Carolina
Auburn
Alabama
LSU
Vanderbilt
Arkansas
Auburn
LSU
Vanderbilt
LSU
Georgia
Mississippi
Florida
Alabama
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Florida
Georgia
South Carolina
Arkansas
Missouri
Texas A&M
Georgia
Florida
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Auburn
Tennessee
Kentucky
Texas A&M
Mississippi
Alabama
LSU

LSU
Kentucky
Mississippi
Mississippi
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Texas A&M
Alabama
South Carolina
Missouri
Georgia
Florida

65
67
65
68
70
73
69
70
69
67
67
71
70
67
67
68
67
73
72
65
70
72
70
72
71
70
68
70
69
71
73
74
73
69
70
73
71
70
69
70
69
73
70
72

73

64
65
65
68
67
66
66
66
70
68
70
66
66
70
70
67
73
66
68
66
68
68
70
68
73
70
74
74
69
67
70
69
70
71
72
71
71
71
72
74
70
71
74
71

69

Scores

67
70
74
69
68
67
71
70
68
72
71
71
72
71
71
73
69
70
69
78
71
70
71
71
67
71
70
68
74
74
70
70
70
73
71
70
72
73
73
70
75
71
71
73

74

196
202
204
205
205
206
206
206
207
207
208
208
208
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
209
210
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
216

216
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Start

T52
T45
T52
T23
T33
T39
T60
T65
T52
T52
T52
T33
T52
T39
T52
T52
T65
T60
T67
T62
T67
T67
T62

70
T62

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47

52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53

58
T59
T59
T59

62

63
T64
T64
T66
T66

68

69

70

Player

Jack Smith

Caleb Sturgeon
Michael Johnson
Will Starke

Matt Gilchrest
Juan Carlos Serrano
Sepp Straka
Taylor Grant
Nicolas Echavarria
Mike Nagy

Chad Merzbacher
Dru Love

Euan Walker

Ben Wood
Andrew Lister

Will Echelmeier
Ryan Orr

Tim Walker

Noah West
Johnny Newnham
Cristian DiMarco
Stephen Stallings Jr.
Ben Follett Smith
Andrew Paysse
Jacob Fair

SEC Men's Golf Championship

Sea Island Golf Club - Seaside Course
St. Simons Island, GA
Seaside SEC
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Team

Tennessee
South Carolina
Auburn

South Carolina
Auburn
Tennessee
Georgia
Mississippi State
Arkansas
Tennessee
Tennessee
Alabama
Missouri
Mississippi State
Texas A&M
Missouri

Florida
Mississippi State
Mississippi
Mississippi State
Kentucky
Kentucky
Mississippi State
Texas A&M
Missouri

72
72
72
66
71
69
74
74
74
73
75
68
73
69
73
74
73
72
75
74
78
79
74
80
78

74
72
74
74
71
74
73
76
72
73
71
74
73
74
73
72
77
75
77
74
74
73
74
78
70

Scores

70
73
71
77
75
74
71
69
73
73
73
77
74
78
75
75
72
76
72
76
73
73
81
73
85

216
217
217
217
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
221
221
221
222
223
224
224
225
225
229
231
233
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+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+19
+21
+23



